
2250 m gyermek SPORT XXI. KöMR U12  leány egyéni 

Helyezés Rajtszám Név Szül.év Egyesület Idő

1. 155 Fazekas Zorinka 2010 Tempo-aqua SE 8:59

2. 367 #N/A #N/A #N/A 9:13

3. 121 Buthi Eszter 2011 Vasas SC 9:22

4. 164 Kutrovits Diána  2011 Ikarus BSE 9:37

5. 158 Görhöny Csenge 2010 Tempo-aqua SE 9:51

6. 483 Varga Szonja 2011 UTE 9:51

7. 122 Kiglics Zorka 2011 Vasas SC 9:56

8. 108 Ottucsák Luca 2011 BHSE 9:59

9. 123 Balázs Maja 2010 Vasas SC 10:00

10. 102 Vári Bejke 2011 3 Mozgás VSE 10:13

11. 109 Barkó Zeline 2010 BHSE 10:17

12. 140 Pápa Patrícia 2011 MTK 10:22

13. 120 Csépai Franciska 2010 Vasas SC 10:24

14. 166 Rontó Szofi 2011 Ikarus BSE 10:36

15. 523 Stéger Gyöngyi 2010 Ikarus BSE 10:42

16. 156 Demeter Nóra 2010 Tempo-aqua SE 10:44

17. 112 Kapcsos Luca 2011 BHSE 10:48

18. 378 Kovács Blanka 2011 BEAC 10:57

19. 143 Sipos Lujza 2010 MTK 10:58

20. 377 Török Tímea 2011 BEAC 11:08

21. 488 Kustra Nóra 2010 UTE 11:09

22. 392 Fábián Veronika 2010 Ikarus BSE 11:10

23. 171 Szabó Karina 2010 Ikarus BSE 11:12

24. 379 Haracsek Hella 2011 BEAC 11:16

25. 111 Dobsa Judit Dominika 2011 BHSE 11:18

26. 167 Botos Zselyke 2010 Ikarus BSE 11:21

27. 479 Danyi Zsófia 2011 Ikarus BSE 11:22

28. 484 Kaszab Iringó 2010 UTE 11:27

29. 113 Dengel Boglárka 2011 BHSE 11:28

30. 172 Nyúl Alexandra 2010 Ikarus BSE 11:32

31. 168 Domokos Fanni 2010 Ikarus BSE 11:33

32. 400 Fadgyas Luca 2011 Ikarus BSE 11:35

33. 165 Princz Katalin 2011 Ikarus BSE 11:36

34. 114 Ferenczi Diána 2011 BHSE 11:41

35. 125 Csorba Zsuzsanna Eszter 2011 Postás SE 11:51

36. 482 Horváth Johanna 2011 Ikarus BSE 12:20

37. 129 Bozi Bársonyka 2010 Postás SE 12:37

38. 126 Hrivnyák Veronika 2011 Postás SE 12:39

39. 522 Gerencsér Réka 2011 Ikarus BSE 12:55

40. 480 Dudás Csenge 2011 Ikarus BSE 13:14

41. 157 Moldoványi Míra  2010 Tempo-aqua SE 13:32

42. 481 Dudás Emma 2010 Ikarus BSE 14:03

43. 173 Wirtz Zsófia 2010 Ikarus BSE 14:05
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44. 486 Mátrai Kata 2011 UTE 14:14

45. 141 Sivadó Lilien 2010 MTK 14:29

46. 142 Szombathy Borka 2010 MTK 14:56

47. 485 Matusek Mira 2010 UTE 15:42

2250 m gyermek SPORT XXI. KöMR U12  fiú egyéni 

Helyezés Rajtszám Név Szül.év Egyesület Idő

1. 117 Bohner Ábel 2010 Vasas SC 8:46

2. 181 Gajdos Zétény 2010 Ikarus BSE 8:57

3. 176 Futár Alex 2011 Ikarus BSE 8:58

4. 119 Horváth Olivér 2010 Vasas SC 9:02

5. 116 Antal Csongor 2010 Vasas SC 9:05

6. 185 Kovács Kolos 2010 Ikarus BSE 9:09

7. 160 Demjén Szabolcs 2010 Tempo-aqua SE 9:25

8. 149 Kaldau Sebestyén 2010 MTK 9:29

9. 194 Prutkay János 2010 Ikarus BSE 9:36

10. 101 Reiter Patrik 2011 3 Mozgás VSE 9:37

11. 192 Ravasz Gergely 2010 Ikarus BSE 9:40

12. 179 Széver Artúr 2011 Ikarus BSE 9:41

13. 137 Bátor Kristóf 2011 III. ker. TVE 9:53

14. 183 Kiss-Török Baján 2010 Ikarus BSE 10:04

15. 182 Garcia-Megyesi Javier 2010 Ikarus BSE 10:09

16. 195 Werderitsch Máté 2010 Ikarus BSE 10:10

17. 174 Bárány Ármin 2011 Ikarus BSE 10:10

18. 380 Gráczol Tamás 2010 BEAC 10:13

19. 118 Fodor Tamás 2010 Vasas SC 10:15

20. 494 Nagy Barnabás 2011 UTE 10:16

21. 191 Gáspár Márk 2010 Ikarus BSE 10:25

22. 477 Szlovák Soma 2011 Ikarus BSE 10:34

23. 491 Takács Miska 2011 UTE 10:40

24. 124 Czikán Bendegúz 2011 Postás SE 10:40

25. 187 Szabó Nimród 2010 Ikarus BSE 10:45

26. 193 Horváth- Nagy Dávid 2010 Ikarus BSE 10:45

27. 106 Németh Ferenc 2010 BHSE 10:48

28. 476 Krepler Gergely 2011 Ikarus BSE 10:49

29. 381 Antal Boldizsár 2011 BEAC 10:49

30. 474 Kozák Márton 2011 Ikarus BSE 10:55

31. 145 Kuluncsics Vince  2011 MTK 10:56

32. 492 Csizmadia Gergő 2010 UTE 10:56

33. 493 Parposz Tamás 2010 UTE 10:57

34. 146 Zalai Vilmos Gábor 2011 MTK 10:59

35. 629 Zuggo Zalán 2010 BHSE 10:59

36. 151 Szentaskó Csanád 2011 MTK 11:03

37. 489 Lisztóczki Mihály 2010 UTE 11:03

38. 133 Kocsis Péter 2010 Postás SE 11:04

39. 184  Kolaj Tamás 2010 Ikarus BSE 11:05

40. 175 Csobán Máté 2011 Ikarus BSE 11:06

41. 177 Henzer Vince 2011 Ikarus BSE 11:08



42. 135 Szepes Marcell 2010 Postás SE 11:15

43. 687 Nagy Márk 2011 Budaörsi DSE 11:21

44. 127 Nagy Péter Richárd 2011 Postás SE 11:23

45. 478 Mészáros-Berczi Benedek 2011 Ikarus BSE 13:12

2250 m gyermek SPORT XXI. KöMR U12  CSAPAT

1. Vasas SC 61

117 Bohner Ábel 2010 Vasas SC 1

119 Horváth Olivér 2010 Vasas SC 4

116 Antal Csongor 2010 Vasas SC 5

118 Fodor Tamás 2010 Vasas SC 19

121 Buthi Eszter 2011 Vasas SC 3

122 Kiglics Zorka 2011 Vasas SC 7

123 Balázs Maja 2010 Vasas SC 9

120 Csépai Franciska 2010 Vasas SC 13

2. Ikarus BSE "A" 75

181 Gajdos Zétény 2010 Ikarus BSE 2

176 Futár Alex 2011 Ikarus BSE 3

185 Kovács Kolos 2010 Ikarus BSE 6

194 Prutkay János 2010 Ikarus BSE 9

164 Kutrovits Diána  2011 Ikarus BSE 4

166 Rontó Szofi 2011 Ikarus BSE 14

523 Stéger Gyöngyi 2010 Ikarus BSE 15

392 Fábián Veronika 2010 Ikarus BSE 22

3. Ikarus BSE "B" 158

192 Ravasz Gergely 2010 Ikarus BSE 11

179 Széver Artúr 2011 Ikarus BSE 12

183 Kiss-Török Baján 2010 Ikarus BSE 14

182 Garcia-Megyesi Javier 2010 Ikarus BSE 15

171 Szabó Karina 2010 Ikarus BSE 23

167 Botos Zselyke 2010 Ikarus BSE 26

479 Danyi Zsófia 2011 Ikarus BSE 27

172 Nyúl Alexandra 2010 Ikarus BSE 30

4. UTE 207

494 Nagy Barnabás 2011 UTE 20

491 Takács Miska 2011 UTE 23

492 Csizmadia Gergő 2010 UTE 32

493 Parposz Tamás 2010 UTE 33

483 Varga Szonja 2011 UTE 6

488 Kustra Nóra 2010 UTE 21

484 Kaszab Iringó 2010 UTE 28

486 Mátrai Kata 2011 UTE 44

5. Ikarus BSE "C" 208



195 Werderitsch Máté 2010 Ikarus BSE 16

174 Bárány Ármin 2011 Ikarus BSE 17

191 Gáspár Márk 2010 Ikarus BSE 21

477 Szlovák Soma 2011 Ikarus BSE 22

168 Domokos Fanni 2010 Ikarus BSE 31

400 Fadgyas Luca 2011 Ikarus BSE 32

165 Princz Katalin 2011 Ikarus BSE 33

482 Horváth Johanna 2011 Ikarus BSE 36

6. MTK 231

149 Kaldau Sebestyén 2010 MTK 8

145 Kuluncsics Vince  2011 MTK 31

146 Zalai Vilmos Gábor 2011 MTK 34

151 Szentaskó Csanád 2011 MTK 36

140 Pápa Patrícia 2011 MTK 12

143 Sipos Lujza 2010 MTK 19

141 Sivadó Lilien 2010 MTK 45

142 Szombathy Borka 2010 MTK 46


